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Milled file, flat plain medium, coarse, Length without tang: 250mm

P ——
Order data
Order number 519110 250
GTIN 2050001696199
[tem class 56B
Description
Version:

Milled files are characterised by the special sharpness of their teeth milled out of the solid with
optimum chip grooves. This allows filings from soft and clogging materials to be cleared reliably.
Will not clog.

Parallel flat, milled on 3 sides.

Technical description

Length without tang 250 mm
Cross section 26X7 mm
Grit designation coarse
Tooth spacing approx. 3 mm
Shape A
Product name attribute coarse
Standard DIN 7264

Light and soft metals, plastics,

for material wood, horn, leather, etc.
Type of product Milled file
User data

Suitability V. ISO code
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Alu Mg suitable

suitable only under

2
Steel < 900 N/mm restricted conditions

suitable only under

GG(G) restricted conditions
CuZn suitable
Plastic, GRP suitable
Wood suitable
Accessories

File brush Bristle length L3x width L1 100X25 mm
File brush Bristle length L3x width L1 115X40 mm

2-component ergonomic file handle Overall length 120
mm

2-component ergonomic file handle Overall length 110
mm

Plastic file handle Overall length 110 mm

Plastic file handle Overall length 125 mm

Plastic file handle Overall length 110 mm

Plastic file handle Overall length 120 mm
Hardwood file handle Overall length 140 mm
File brush Bristle length L3x width L1 80X20 mm

576000 100X25
576000 115X40

519600 120

519600 110

519550110
519510125
519510110
519550 120
519400 140
576000 80X20
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