Milled file, flat plain medium, coarse, Length without tang: 250mm

Order data

Order number	519110 250
GTIN	2050001696199
Item class	56B

Description

Version:

Milled files are characterised by the special **sharpness** of their teeth milled out of the solid with optimum chip grooves. This allows filings from soft and clogging materials to be cleared reliably. **Will not clog.**

Parallel flat, milled on 3 sides.

Technical description

Length without tang	250 mm		
Cross section	26×7 mm		
Grit designation	coarse		
Tooth spacing approx.	3 mm		
Shape	А		
Product name attribute	coarse		
Standard	DIN 7264		
for material	Light and soft metals, plastics, wood, horn, leather, etc.		
Type of product	Milled file		

User data

Su	itability	V _c	ISO code
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge	28.02.2024 21:33		1/2

Alu Mg	suitable	
Steel < 900 N/mm ²	suitable only under restricted conditions	
GG(G)	suitable only under restricted conditions	
CuZn	suitable	
Plastic, GRP	suitable	
Wood	suitable	

Accessories

File brush Bristle length L3 $ imes$ width L1 100X25 mm	576000 100X25
File brush Bristle length L3× width L1 115X40 mm	576000 115X40
2-component ergonomic file handle Overall length 120 mm	519600 120
2-component ergonomic file handle Overall length 110 mm	519600 110
Plastic file handle Overall length 110 mm	519550 110
Plastic file handle Overall length 125 mm	519510 125
Plastic file handle Overall length 110 mm	519510 110
Plastic file handle Overall length 120 mm	519550 120
Hardwood file handle Overall length 140 mm	519400 140
File brush Bristle length L3× width L1 80X20 mm	576000 80X20